F COR ANNU	PROFIT PORATION IAL REPORT	Sandra B Secretar	TMENT OF STATE • Mortham • y of State	Apr 10	TLED 1998 8: ary of S	
	1998 MENT # 5378 S DISTRIBUTORS, INCO	923 (7)	CORPORATIONS			
Principal Place 8500 SW 120T MIAMI FL 3315	'H ST	Mailing Address 8500 SW 120TH ST MIAMI FL 33156				
MINMI FE GOLD		WINNI EL SOLOO		DO NOT WRIT 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 06/23/1977	E IN THIS SPACE	
Principal Pla	ace of Business	28. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number	A	oplied For
Culto Act 4	t alo	26 Suite Apt # etc		59-1767489		ot Applicable
Suite, Apt. #	*, GLC.	Suite, Apt. #, etc. 27		5. Certificate of Status Desired		Additional equired
City & State	2	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		May Be to Fees
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	8. This corporation owes or has p	aid the current year In	· · · · -
	25 9. Name and Address of C	29 urrent Registered Agent	30	Personal Property Tax due Juni 10. Name and Address of New R		
SUP			8 .50	to 5W 120 St		
NOF 1. Pursuant to office or re agent 1 pr	RTH MIAMI FL 33181	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flo	83 84 City M	Do SW 120 ST Diama i poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of shanging it	Code 15-4 Is registered registerod
1. Pursuant to office or re agent 1 pr	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 gistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the angular the punced name of register	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flor Richard BLom red agont and lille r applicatile (NOT	83 84 City es, the above-named cor inthorized by the corpora rida Statutes. Registered Agent signature requ	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/98	ls registered rogisterod
1. Pursuant to office or re agent 1 pm	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 gistered agent, or both, in tho mamilial with, and accept the standard printed name of register OFFICE RS	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flor	83 84 City es, the above-named cor nuthorized by the corpora rida Statutes. Registered Agent signature requ 13.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/98	ls registered registered
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60: gistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the anature typed printed name of register OFFICE Rt PS BLOM, YVONNE	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607, 0505, Flor Richard BL-om red agent and lille d'applicatile (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City Ss, the above-namod cornuthorized by the corpora trida Statutes. Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as	Is registered registered RS IN 12
NOP 1. Pursuant to office or re agent 1 pr IGNATURE 2. TLE REET ADORESS	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Sections 60 opstered agent, or both, in tho mainfillar with, and accept the of stature tried purited name of register OFFICE R PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607, 0505, Flor Richard BL-om red agent and lille d'applicatile (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City 25, the above-named corruthorized by the corpora rida Statutes. Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as	Is registered registered RS IN 12
NOF	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60: gistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the anature typed printed name of register OFFICE Rt PS BLOM, YVONNE	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607, 0505, Flor Richard BL-om red agent and lille d'applicatile (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City Ss, the above-namod cornuthorized by the corpora trida Statutes. Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as	Is registered registered RS IN 12
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian set, and accept the offerature used purified name of register OFFICE R PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo RECHARD BLOM red agent and little 1 applicable (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City es, the above-named corruthorized by the corporative days the corporative required. Registered Agont signature required. 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREELADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TILE 2.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing in apt the appointment as Ait CERS AND DIRECTOR Change	Is registered registered IS IN 12
NOF 1. Pursuant to office or re agent 1 prin IGNATURE 2.	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Sections 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mainfillar with, and accept the offerature used purified name of register OFFICE R PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo RECHARD BLOM red agent and little 1 applicable (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City es, the above-named corruthorized by the corpora rida Statutes. Registered Agent signature required Statutes. 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREELADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TILE	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing in apt the appointment as Ait CERS AND DIRECTOR Change	Is registered registered 15 IN 12
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo RECHARD BLOM red agent and little 1 applicable (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City 25, the above-namod corruthorized by the corporative statutes. Registered Agent signature required a statutes. 13, 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREELADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TILE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREELADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TILE	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing in apt the appointment as Ait CERS AND DIRECTOR Change	Is registered registered 15 IN 12
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo Richaed BLom (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City Pes, the above-named corruthorized by the corporativity of the corporative requirements of	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing in apt the appointment as	Is registered registered RS IN 12
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo Richaed BLom (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City 25, the above-namod corruthorized by the corporative statutes. Registered Agent signature required a statutes. 13, 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREELADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TILE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREELADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TILE	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing in apt the appointment as	Is registered registered RS IN 12
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo Richaed BLom (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City Pes, the above-namod corruthorized by the corporative statutes. Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREFT ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing in apt the appointment as	Is registered registered RS IN 12
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo Richard Bud Illic d'applicable (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS DELETE	83 84 City Pes, the above-named corruthorized by the corporating statutes. Registered Agent signature requined 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/98 ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo Richard Bud Illic d'applicable (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS DELETE	83 84 City Pes, the above-namod corruthorized by the corporation of the corporation	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/98 ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Soction 607.0505, Flo Richard Bud Illic d'applicable (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS DELETE	83 84 City Pes, the above-named corruthorized by the corporating statutes. Registered Agent signature requined 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/98 ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flo Richard Balance In Richard Balance S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City Pes, the above-namod corruthorized by the corporativity of the corporative requirements Registered Agent signature requirements 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREFT ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/98 ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change	Is registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flo Richard Balance In Richard Balance S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City Provide a statutes Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREFT ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.3 STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/98 ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change	Is registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flo Richard Balance (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS	83 84 City Pes, the above-namod corruthorized by the corporativity of the corporative requirements Registered Agent signature requirements 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREFT ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/98 ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change	Is registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flo Richard Bauer (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS DELETE	83 84 City Provide a statutes Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/99 ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition
NOP	RTH MIAMI FL 33181 o the provisions of Soctions 60 orgistered agent, or both, in the mamilian with, and accept the of operation of register OFFICER: PS BLOM, YVONNE 8500 S.W. 120 ST. MIAMI FL VT BLOM, RICHARD 8500 S.W. 120 ST.	State of Florida. Such change was a obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flo Richard Bauer (NOTE S AND DIRECTORS DELETE	B3 B4 City B5 B4 B4 City B5 B4 B5 B4 B6 City B5 B4 City Statutes Provide Statutes Registered Agent signature required 13 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 AGNE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 6.1 TITLE	poration submits this statement for the trion's board of directors. I hereby acce	purpose of changing i apt the appointment as 3/2/99 ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition

ģ